2024 Regional Solicitation Applications Submitted

Bridge Reconstruction
Strategic Capacity
Roadway Reconstruction

Traffic Management Tech.

Spot Mobility and Safety
Transit Expansion
Transit Modernization
Travel Demand
Management

Multiuse Trails
Pedestrian Facilities
Safe Routes to School
Unique Projects

Arterial BRT

Total

Apps
Submitted

38
17
10

127

Reg. Sol.
Amount
Requested

$19,798,400
$60,000,000
$106,820,864
$4,032,000
$24,261,075
$17,956,079
$16,451,543
$2,077,799

$123,631,179
$26,116,344
$8,755,220
$9,628,000
$25,000,000

$444,528,503

Match
Amount

$5,048,526
$190,904,300
$126,522,260
$2,893,000
$36,058,269
$4,489,020
$8,112,886
$519,451

$42,582,216
$9,891,970
$11,109,020
$4,619,500
$6,500,000

$449,250,417

Total
Project Cost

$24,846,926
$250,904,300
$233,343,124
$6,925,000
$60,319,344
$22,445,099
$24,564,429
$2,597,250

$166,213,395
$36,008,314
$19,864,240
$14,247,500
$31,500,000

$893,778,920



