2024 Regional Solicitation Applications Submitted				
	Apps Submitted	Reg. Sol. Amount Requested	Match Amount	Total Project Cost
Pridge Deconstruction	5	\$19,798,400	¢E 049 E26	624 846 026
Bridge Reconstruction			\$5,048,526	\$24,846,926
Strategic Capacity	6	\$60,000,000	\$190,904,300	\$250,904,300
Roadway Reconstruction	17	\$106,820,864	\$126,522,260	\$233,343,124
Traffic Management Tech.	2	\$4,032,000	\$2,893,000	\$6,925,000
Spot Mobility and Safety	10	\$24,261,075	\$36,058,269	\$60,319,344
Transit Expansion	5	\$17,956,079	\$4,489,020	\$22,445,099
Transit Modernization	4	\$16,451,543	\$8,112,886	\$24,564,429
Travel Demand Management	5	\$2,077,799	\$519,451	\$2,597,250
Multiuse Trails	38	\$123,631,179	\$42,582,216	\$166,213,395
Pedestrian Facilities	17	\$26,116,344	\$9,891,970	\$36,008,314
Safe Routes to School	10	\$8,755,220	\$11,109,020	\$19,864,240
Unique Projects	7	\$9,628,000	\$4,619,500	\$14,247,500
Arterial BRT	1	\$25,000,000	\$6,500,000	\$31,500,000
Total	127	\$444,528,503	\$449,250,417	\$893,778,920